General information about company

Scrip code 541112

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE452701012

Name of the company

Shreeshay Engineers Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No | Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non

No. Promoter Group shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | Category of | Nos. Of No. of No. No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
m shareholder | shareholders | fully paid | Of shares shares as a % of class of securities (1X)
(1) [an; up equity | Partly |underlying | held (VII) | total no. of
shares paid- | Depository | = shares B B
held (1V) | up Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tco’ta' as
equity | (VI) (V1) as per SCRR, a % of
shares 1957) (VIII) | Classeg: |Class | Total (A+B+C)
held As a % of X egry
) (A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & | 12 9603396 9603396 |72.73 9603396 9603396 |72.73
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 22 3600000 3600000 |27.27 3600000 3600000 |27.27
© Non
Promoter-
Non Public
(Cy) Shares
underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 34 13203396 13203396 | 100 13203396 13203396 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category | Category of | No. Of Shares | No. of Shares | No. Of Shares | Shareholding, as | Number of | Number of Number of
m shareholder | Underlying Underlying Underlying a % assuming full | Locked in Shares equity shares
()] Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) | pledged or held in
convertible Warrants convertible convertible otherwise dematerialized
securities (X) | (Xi) securities and | securities (as a encumbered | form (X1V)
No. Of percentage of (U 1)]




Warrants (Xi) | diluted share No.| Asa% | No. | Asa%
(a) capital) (X1)= : ° : 0
(VI+(X) Asa% | (@ gfh total | (a) gl;] total
of (A+B+C2 ares ares
( ) held held (b)
(b)
(A) Promoter & 72.73 9603396
Promoter
Group
B) Public 27.27 3600000
©) Non
Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs
(C2) Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13203396

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Group
Sr. Category & Name | Nos. Of No. of No. No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of the shareholders | fully paid | Of shares shares as a % of each class of securities (I1X)
Shareholders (1) [} up equity | Partly | underlying | held (VII) | total no. of
shares paid- | Depository | = shares B B
held (IV) |up | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | (calculated | NoofVoting (XIV)Rights | Total
equity | (VI) (D) as per SCRR, a? a%
shares 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Total ?- |
held As a % of X egry ota
V) (A+B+C2) Voting
rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 7 4843396 4843396 |36.68 4843396 4843396 | 36.68
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 4760000 4760000 | 36.05 4760000 4760000 | 36.05
(specify)
Sub-Total 12 9603396 9603396 |72.73 9603396 9603396 |72.73
M)
) Foreign
Total 12 9603396 9603396 |72.73 9603396 9603396 |72.73
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A=A
D+(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 13 104000 104000 |0.79 104000 104000 |0.79
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 3 904000 904000 |6.85 904000 904000 |6.85
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 6 2592000 2592000 |19.63 2592000 2592000 | 19.63
(specify)
Sub-Total 22 3600000 3600000 |27.27 3600000 3600000 |27.27
(B)(3)
Total Public 22 3600000 3600000 |27.27 3600000 3600000 |27.27
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
DH+(B)




2+(®)3) | | | |
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 34 13203396 13203396 | 100 13203396 13203396 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 34 13203396 13203396 | 100 13203396 13203396 | 100
(A+B+C)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group
Sr. No. Of Shares | No. of Shares | No. Of Shares | Shareholding, as | Number of Number of Shares Number of
Underlying Underlying Underlying a % assuming full | Locked in pledged or otherwise | equity shares
Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding conversion of shares (XI1) | encumbered (XIII) held in
convertible Warrants convertible convertible dematerialized
securities (X) | (Xi) securities and | securities (as a No. | Asa% | No. | Asa % oftotal | form (XIV)
No. Of | percentage of (a) |oftotal | (a) |Shares held (b)
Warrants (Xi) | diluted share Shares
@ capital) (X1)= held
(VIN+(X) Asa % (b)
of (A+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 36.68 4843396
(d) 36.05 4760000
Sub-Total 72.73 9603396
A@)
) Foreign
Total 72.73 9603396
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
DH+(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.79 104000
(a(ii)) 6.85 904000
(e) 19.63 2592000
Sub-Total 27.27 3600000
B3
Total Public 27.27 3600000
Shareholding
(B)=(B)()+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 13203396
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 100 13203396

)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)

Text Block

Textual
Information()

Locked in shares could not be mentioned due to a technical error, hence the details are mentioned as follows:
BHOGIN D PATEL - 1343160 KISHORE D PATEL - 1340218

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the D K PATEL BHOGIN D KISHORED | BHOGIN KISHORE ANJALI NISHA

Shareholders (1) PATEL PATEL DANABHAI DANABHAI KISHORE BHOGIN
PATEL PATEL PATEL PATEL

PAN (I1) AAAHD9832M | AABHB1634C | AABHK4126J | AABPPO432A | AABPP0433B | AGIPP7500L | AHGPP5506P

No. of fully paid up 1800 1800 1800 2443160 2040218 176400 178218

equity shares held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-up

equity shares held (V)




No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held
(VI = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1800

1800

1800

2443160

2040218

176400

178218

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

18.5

15.45

1.34

1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg:X

1800

1800

1800

2443160

2040218

176400

178218

Class eg:y

Total

1800

1800

1800

2443160

2040218

176400

178218

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.01

18.5

15.45

1.34

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities

(&)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD= (VI)+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

18.5

15.45

1.34

1.35

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
X1Vv)

1800

1800

1800

2443160

2040218

176400

178218

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 4843396
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 4843396
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 36.68
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 4843396




Class eg:y

Total 4843396
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 36.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= | 36.68
(VIN)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 4843396
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Category Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate | Click here
Corporate Corporate Corporate to go back
Name of the Shareholders LINK PATEL CREATORS REAR ROHAN DIVINE KAILAS
m PROMOTERS AND PROMOTERS PAPER PROPERTIES
PRIVATE CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED PRIVATE
LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (11) AAACL5054C AAACP3405H AABCR4189B AABCR4594E | AAFCD8609J Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) |1 1 1 1 1 5
No. of fully paid up equity | 1660000 1100000 200000 1000000 800000 4760000
shares held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII1) | 1660000 1100000 200000 1000000 800000 4760000
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
Shareholding as a % of total | 12.57 8.33 1.51 7.57 6.06 36.05
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 1660000 1100000 200000 1000000 800000 4760000
Class eg:y
Total 1660000 1100000 200000 1000000 800000 4760000
Total as a % of Total Voting | 12.57 8.33 1.51 7.57 6.06 36.05
rights
No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % 12.57 8.33 1.51 7.57 6.06 36.05

assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VI1)+(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form
(XIV)

1660000

1100000

200000

1000000 800000

4760000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing
PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (1) HARSHA RAJESH | SAJANKUMAR Click here to
JHAVERI RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ go back

PAN (I1) ADTPJO160E ADOPBO0559Q Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 240000 584000 824000

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 240000 584000 824000

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1.82 4.42 6.24

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 240000 584000 824000

Class eg:y

Total 240000 584000 824000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.82 4.42 6.24

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible 1.82 4.42 6.24

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI1)= (VII)+(X) As

a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 240000 584000 824000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Bodies Market Maker

Corporate
Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

percentage

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

Name of the Shareholders MUKESH NOPEA CAPITAL | OVERSKUD MULTI | SHRI ARYAMAN Click

0) COMMOTRADE | SERVICES ASSET PARASRAM CAPITAL here

LTD PRIVATE MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS MARKETS to go

LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED |PVT.LTD. LIMITED back

PAN (I1) AADCA8408J AADCN5382J AAACR5068G AAACS4487J AAHCA7893B Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) |1 1 1 1 1 0
No. of fully paid up equity 336000 608000 616000 320000 608000 0

shares held (1V)




No. Of Partly paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

336000

608000

616000

320000

608000

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as

per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

4.6

4.67

2.42

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (I1X)

Class eg: X

336000

608000

616000

320000

608000

Class eg:y

Total

336000

608000

616000

320000

608000

Total as a % of Total Voting
rights

2.54

4.6

4.67

2.42

4.6

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

4.6

4.67

2.42

4.6

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form
X1V)

336000

608000

616000

320000

608000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing
PAN




