General information about company	
Scrip code	541112
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE452Z01012
Name of the company	Shreeshay Engineers Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Dec	claration				
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	0 0										
Table	I - Sum	mary Sta	temen	t hol	ding of	specifie	ed securit	ties			
(I) :	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
			shares held (IV)	paid- up equity	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV) Rights		Total as
				shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	9603396			9603396	72.73	9603396		9603396	72.73
(B)	Public	22	3600000			3600000	27.27	3600000		3600000	27.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	34	13203396			13203396	100	13203396		13203396	100

Table	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities							
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

			Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			72.73					9603396
(B)	Public			27.27					3600000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total			100					13203396

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
			held (IV)	up equity	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
				shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4843396			4843396	36.68	4843396		4843396	36.68
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	4760000			4760000	36.05	4760000		4760000	36.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	9603396			9603396	72.73	9603396		9603396	72.73
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	9603396			9603396	72.73	9603396		9603396	72.73
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	ı	1.		I	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	104000			104000	0.79	104000		104000	0.79
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	904000			904000	6.85	904000		904000	6.85
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	2592000			2592000	19.63	2592000		2592000	19.63
Sub-Total (B)(3)		22	3600000			3600000	27.27	3600000		3600000	27.27
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)		22	3600000			3600000	27.27	3600000		3600000	27.27

(2)+(B)(3)										
С	Table IV - Statemen	it showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		34	13203396			13203396	100	13203396	13203396	100
Total (A+B+C)		34	13203396			13203396	100	13203396	13203396	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Lock	nber of sed in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise ımbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and	Promoter	Grou	р	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				36.68					4843396
(d)				36.05					4760000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.73					9603396
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.73					9603396
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				0.79					104000
(a(ii))				6.85					904000
(e)				19.63					2592000
Sub-Total (B)(3)				27.27					3600000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27.27					3600000
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pu	blic s	hareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13203396
Total (A+B+C				100					13203396
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

Text Block

Textual Locked in shares could not be mentioned due to a technical error, hence the details are mentioned as follows: BHOGIN D PATEL - 1343160 KISHORE D PATEL - 1340218
--

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	D K PATEL	BHOGIN D PATEL	KISHORE D PATEL	BHOGIN DANABHAI PATEL	KISHORE DANABHAI PATEL	ANJALI KISHORE PATEL	NISHA BHOGIN PATEL
PAN (II)	AAAHD9832M	AABHB1634C	AABHK4126J	AABPPO432A	AABPP0433B	AGIPP7500L	AHGPP5506P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1800	1800	1800	2443160	2040218	176400	178218
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1800	1800	1800	2443160	2040218	176400	178218
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.01	18.5	15.45	1.34	1.35
Number of Voting Right	s held in each cl	ass of securities	(IX)				,
Class eg:X	1800	1800	1800	2443160	2040218	176400	178218
Class eg:y							
Total	1800	1800	1800	2443160	2040218	176400	178218
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0.01	18.5	15.45	1.34	1.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.01	18.5	15.45	1.34	1.35
Number of Locked in sh	ares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledg	ed or otherwise	encumbered (XI	II)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1800	1800	1800	2443160	2040218	176400	178218
Reason for not providing	g PAN						·
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							
Individuals/H	lindu und	livided Fa	mily				
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholde	ers (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)							Total
No. of fully paid up equi	ty shares held (IV)					4843396
No. Of Partly paid-up ed	juity shares held	l (V)					
No. Of shares underlyin	g Depository Re	ceipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (V	V(II) = (IV) + (V) + (V)	· (VI)					4843396
Shareholding as a % of t	otal no. of share	s (calculated as p	oer SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	(A+B+C2)		36.68
Number of Voting Right	s held in each cl	ass of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X							4843396

Class eg:y	
Total	4843396
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a $\%$ assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a $\%$ of (A+B+C2)	36.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4843396
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LINK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	PATEL CREATORS AND CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	REAR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	ROHAN PAPER LIMITED	DIVINE KAILAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACL5054C	AAACP3405H	AABCR4189B	AABCR4594E	AAFCD8609J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1660000	1100000	200000	1000000	800000	4760000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1660000	1100000	200000	1000000	800000	4760000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.57	8.33	1.51	7.57	6.06	36.05
Number of Voting Rights hel	d in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1660000	1100000	200000	1000000	800000	4760000
Class eg:y						
Total	1660000	1100000	200000	1000000	800000	4760000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.57	8.33	1.51	7.57	6.06	36.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.57	8.33	1.51	7.57	6.06	36.05
$Number\ of\ Locked\ in\ shares$	(XII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or	r otherwise encum	bered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1660000	1100000	200000	1000000	800000	4760000	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							
Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess							

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

		T	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHA RAJESH JHAVERI	SAJANKUMAR RAMESHWARLAL BAJAJ	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPJ0160E	ADOPB0559Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	240000	584000	824000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	240000	584000	824000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	4.42	6.24
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	240000	584000	824000
Class eg:y			
Total	240000	584000	824000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	4.42	6.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	4.42	6.24
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	240000	584000	824000
Reason for not providing PAN	•		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Market Maker	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKESH COMMOTRADE LTD	NOPEA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	OVERSKUD MULTI ASSET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCA8408J	AADCN5382J	AAACR5068G	AAACS4487J	AAHCA7893B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	336000	608000	616000	320000	608000	0

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)+(V)+(VI)$	336000	608000	616000	320000	608000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	4.6	4.67	2.42	4.6	0
Number of Voting Rights held	l in each class of	securities (IX)	-	1		
Class eg: X	336000	608000	616000	320000	608000	0
Class eg:y						
Total	336000	608000	616000	320000	608000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.54	4.6	4.67	2.42	4.6	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.54	4.6	4.67	2.42	4.6	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				·	·
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	336000	608000	616000	320000	608000	0
Reason for not providing PAN	Ī					
Reason for not providing PAN						